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2019-20 Men’s Basketball Schedule 
Date Time Opponent Competition Site 
Sat Sept 21 
Sat-Sun Sept 28-29 

10:30am 
TBA 

    American River Showcase 
    CCSF-Fall Showcase 

AWAY 
AWAY 

Fri-Sat Nov 8-9 TBA Ohlone College Tournament AWAY 

Fri Nov 15 4:30pm Las Positas College AWAY 

Thur-Sat Nov 21-23 TBA Shasta College Tournament AWAY 

Sat Dec 7 3:00pm Skyline College AWAY 

Fri-Sun Dec 13-15 TBA Delta College Tourney AWAY 

Wed Dec 18 7:00pm Napa Valley College  AWAY 

Fri-Sat Dec 20-21 TBA DVC Tourney AWAY 

Fri Dec 27 5:30pm Contra Costa College (@DVC) AWAY 

Thur Jan 2 5:30pm Yuba College HOME 

Sat Jan 4 

Wed Jan 8 

Wed Jan 15 

Fri Jan 17 

Wed Jan 22 

Fri Jan 24 

Wed Jan 29 

Fri Jan 31 

Wed Feb 5 

Fri Feb 7 

Fri Feb 14 

Wed Feb 19 

Fri Feb 21 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

5:30pm 

Los Medanos 

Solano College 

     College of Marin 

College of Alameda 

Mendocino College 

Napa College 

Contra Costa College 

Yuba College 

Los Medanos College 

Solano College 

College of Marin 

College of Alameda 

Mendocino College 

AWAY 

HOME 

 AWAY 

HOME 

AWAY 

HOME 

HOME 

AWAY 

HOME 

AWAY 

HOME 

AWAY 

HOME 

Head Coach: 
Derrick Jones 
Asst Coaches:  
Rob Shantz 
Damian McNeil 

President: 
Dr. Marie-Elaine Burns 

 

Athletic Director: 
Brock Drazen 
 
Athletic Trainer: 
Liana Gerardo
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